
Hanger Assembly

H
O

O
S I E R  C R A
N

E
 

S
E

R
V

I C E  C O M
P

A
N

Y
 E S T . 2 0 0 2



Double Hanger Mount



Single Hanger Mount



Part: Hat Bracket
Part Number/Reference: Hat Bracket

Part: Spherical Nut
Part Number/Reference: 3/4” Spherical Nut

Part: Spherical Washer
Part Number/Reference: 3/4” Spherical Washer

Part: 3/8” Set Screw
Part Number/Reference: 67275800

Part: 3/4” Threaded Rod 1) 3’ 2) 6’ 3)12’
Part Number/Reference: 1) 3/4-10-B7 3’ Rod 2) 3/4-10-B7 6’ Rod 3) 3/4-10-B7 12’ Rod

HCS HANGER ASSEMBLY PARTS



A: Hanger Type

Type Value

Single S

Double D

B: Mount Type

Type Value

Parallel 01

Perpendicular 02

N/A 00

C: Threaded Rod Length

Type Value

3' 03

6' 06

12' 12

D: Double Header Rod Centers

Type Value

10" 10

12" 12

14" 14

16" 16

18" 18

20" 20

N/A 00

HCHA-A-B-C-D
HCS HANGER ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER GUIDE



(800) 509-6131 sales@hoosiercrane.com www.hoosiercrane.com


